Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.21
2:37.50
2:38.06
2:41.43
2:41.73
2:42.97
2:43.96
2:45.11
2:46.48
2:52.01
2:52.83
2:54.61
2:59.67
3:01.66
3:05.56
3:20.65
3:35.50
3:41.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.06
2:36.21
2:42.97
2:37.50

2:41.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
463
458
430
427
418
410
402
392
355
350
339
312
301
283
224
180
165

WA Pts

458
474
418
463
430

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

21/10/18
22/10117
03/02/19
18/03/17
03/04/16
04/02/18
16/10/16
07/02/16
18/10/15
31/10/15
19/04/15
22/11/14
08/02/15
22/06/14
20/09/14
17/11/13
14/09/13
19/05/13

Date

03/02/19
21/10/18
04/02/18
22/10117
18/03/17

Meet

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
2017 Association Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
North Midlands Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Cheshire Junior Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Summer Time Trials

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

2017 Association Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Salford
Macclesfield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite

Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.96
2:41.73
2:45.11
2:52.01
2:46.48
2:52.83
2:59.67
2:54.61
3:05.56
3:01.66
3:20.65
3:35.50

3:41.89

Copyright 2024

410

402
355
392
350
312
339
283
301
224
180
165

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

16/10/16
03/04/16
07/02/16
31/10/15
18/10/15
19/04/15
08/02/15
22/11/14
20/09/14
22/06/14
17/11/13
14/09/13
19/05/13

North Midlands Championships 2016

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Cheshire Junior Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Summer Time Trials

Macclesfield
Stoke
Macclesfield
Salford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



