## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.21	474	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:37.50	463	Н	22/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:38.06	458	Н	03/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:41.43	430	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:41.73	427	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
2:42.97	418	Н	04/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:43.96	410	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:45.11	402	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:46.48	392	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
2:52.01	355	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
2:52.83	350	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:54.61	339	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:59.67	312	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
3:01.66	301	Н	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:05.56	283	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:20.65	224	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:35.50	180	Н	14/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:41.89	165	Н	19/05/13	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Summer Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.06	458	Н	03/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:36.21	474	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:42.97	418	Н	04/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:37.50	463	Н	22/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:41.43 Copyright 2024	430	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite Powered By SPORT	3

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.96	410	Н	16/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:41.73	427	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
2:45.11	402	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:52.01	355	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
2:46.48	392	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
2:52.83	350	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:59.67	312	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:54.61	339	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
3:05.56	283	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:01.66	301	Н	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:20.65	224	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:35.50	180	Н	14/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
3:41.89	165	Н	19/05/13	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Summer Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS